GE
Security
Accord is a complete integrated camera positioning system with remote
control capability and weather-resistant pan/tilt and camera enclosures.
Made of aluminum and high-strength composite components, the unit
is durable and lightweight as well as ideal for severe conditions and sites
that require rugged performance.
Accord comes with a sunshield and

stainless steel straps; requires wall-mount kit)
Specifications
Ordering information
PTZ-NC				   Accord housing with no camera
PTZ-HDR1-12N	 Accord housing with GEC-HDR
			  day/night camera with 12x lens,
			  NTSC version
PTZ-HDR1-12P	 Accord housing with GEC-HDR
			  day/night camera with 12x lens,
			  PAL version
PTZ-HDR1-21N	 Accord housing with GEC-HDR
			  day/night camera with 21x lens,
			  NTSC version
PTZ-HDR1-21P	 Accord housing with GEC-HDR
			  day/night camera with 21x lens,
			  PAL version
PTZ-IC-18XDN	 Accord housing with 18x
			  day/night camera, NTSC version
PTZ-IC-18XDP		 Accord housing with 18x
			  day/night camera, PAL version
PTZ-IC-26XDN	 Accord housing with 26x
			  day/night camera
PTZ-IC-26XDP		 Accord housing with 26x
			  day/night camera, PAL version
Accessories
PTZ-WM				   Wall-mount bracket kit
PTZ-PM				   Pole-mount adapter (requires